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NEW JERSEY OPEN
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 12 1 871       883       967       890       897       934       877       796       929       941       4,508    4,477     2,872      11,857    65         182.4     

2 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 9 4 966       921       834       865       881       1,024    972       825       969       1,035    4,467    4,825     2,534      11,826    64         184.8     

3 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 9 4 843       977       891       883       979       958       847       885       986       846       4,573    4,522     2,362      11,457    64         179.0     

4 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 8 5 858       757       839       910       958       854       848       868       865       876       4,322    4,311     2,751      11,384    66         172.5     

5 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 7 6 864       877       894       835       852       772       900       865       857       946       4,322    4,340     2,519      11,181    64         174.7     

6 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 4 9 809       908       971       966       854       822       763       880       843       882       4,508    4,190     2,856      11,554    67         172.4     

7 WAGNER COLLEGE 8 5 984       829       854       792       832       829       866       897       871       869       4,291    4,332     2,595      11,218    65         172.6     

8 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 3 10 847       753       800       799       719       730       811       848       894       771       3,918    4,054     2,710      10,682    67         159.4     

9 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 5 8 728       754       795       812       753       763       866       764       741       761       3,842    3,895     2,558      10,295    66         156.0     

10 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 0 13 584       615       654       684       607       563       653       616       608       659       3,144    3,099     1,827      8,070       64         126.1     

11  

12  



NEW JERSEY OPEN :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 728 864 0 0 5 145.6

Baker Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 754 921 0 0 5 150.8

Baker Match 03 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 795 891 0 0 5 159.0

Baker Match 04 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 812 966 0 0 5 162.4

Baker Match 05 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 753 958 0 0 5 150.6

Trad Match 01 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 763 563 0 0 5 152.6

Trad Match 02 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 866 811 0 0 5 173.2

Trad Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 764 796 0 0 5 152.8

Trad Match 04 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 741 608 0 0 5 148.2

Trad Match 05 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 761 869 0 0 5 152.2

xRND 1 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 706 474 4 176.5

xRND 2 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 0 1 939 1,025 6 156.5

xRND 3 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 913 758 6 152.2

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY Total 5 8 10,295 10,504 0 0 66 156.0

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 871 858 0 0 5 174.2

Baker Match 02 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 883 877 0 0 5 176.6

Baker Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 967 834 0 0 5 193.4

Baker Match 04 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 890 799 0 0 5 178.0

Baker Match 05 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 897 854 0 0 5 179.4

Trad Match 01 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 934 958 0 0 5 186.8

Trad Match 02 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 1 0 877 847 0 0 5 175.4

Trad Match 03 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 796 764 0 0 5 159.2

Trad Match 04 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 929 871 0 0 5 185.8

Trad Match 05 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 941 659 0 0 5 188.2

xRND 1 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 952 817 5 190.4

xRND 2 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 1 0 733 621 4 183.3

xRND 3 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 1,187 1,079 6 197.8

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Total 12 1 11,857 10,838 0 0 65 182.4

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 858 871 0 0 5 171.6

Baker Match 02 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 757 829 0 0 5 151.4

Baker Match 03 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 839 654 0 0 5 167.8

Baker Match 04 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 1 0 910 883 0 0 5 182.0

Baker Match 05 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 753 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 01 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 854 772 0 0 5 170.8

Trad Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 848 972 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 03 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 868 848 0 0 5 173.6

Trad Match 04 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 865 857 0 0 5 173.0

Trad Match 05 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 876 882 0 0 5 175.2

xRND 1 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 722 631 4 180.5

xRND 2 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,003 938 6 167.2

xRND 3 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,026 1,095 6 171.0

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 11,384 10,985 0 0 66 172.5

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 584 843 0 0 5 116.8

Baker Match 02 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 0 1 615 753 0 0 5 123.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 03 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 654 839 0 0 5 130.8

Baker Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 684 865 0 0 5 136.8

Baker Match 05 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 607 852 0 0 5 121.4

Trad Match 01 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 563 763 0 0 5 112.6

Trad Match 02 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 653 866 0 0 5 130.6

Trad Match 03 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 616 880 0 0 5 123.2

Trad Match 04 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 608 741 0 0 5 121.6

Trad Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 659 941 0 0 5 131.8

xRND 1 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 474 706 4 118.5

xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 595 706 4 148.8

xRND 3 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 758 913 6 126.3

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY Total 0 13 8,070 10,668 0 0 64 126.1

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 864 728 0 0 5 172.8

Baker Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 877 883 0 0 5 175.4

Baker Match 03 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 894 800 0 0 5 178.8

Baker Match 04 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 835 792 0 0 5 167.0

Baker Match 05 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 852 607 0 0 5 170.4

Trad Match 01 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 772 854 0 0 5 154.4

Trad Match 02 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 900 763 0 0 5 180.0

Trad Match 03 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 885 0 0 5 173.0

Trad Match 04 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 865 0 0 5 171.4

Trad Match 05 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 946 1,035 0 0 5 189.2

xRND 1 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 631 722 4 157.8

xRND 2 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 734 593 4 183.5

xRND 3 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,154 1,101 6 192.3

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 11,181 10,628 0 0 64 174.7

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 809 966 0 0 5 161.8

Baker Match 02 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 908 977 0 0 5 181.6

Baker Match 03 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 971 854 0 0 5 194.2

Baker Match 04 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 966 812 0 0 5 193.2

Baker Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 897 0 0 5 170.8

Trad Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 822 1,024 0 0 5 164.4

Trad Match 02 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 763 900 0 0 5 152.6

Trad Match 03 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 880 616 0 0 5 176.0

Trad Match 04 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 894 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 05 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 882 876 0 0 5 176.4

xRND 1 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 817 952 5 163.4

xRND 2 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 938 1,003 6 156.3

xRND 3 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,101 1,154 6 183.5

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 11,554 11,925 0 0 67 172.4

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 843 584 0 0 5 168.6

Baker Match 02 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 977 908 0 0 5 195.4

Baker Match 03 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 891 795 0 0 5 178.2

Baker Match 04 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 883 910 0 0 5 176.6

Baker Match 05 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 979 832 0 0 5 195.8

Trad Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 934 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 847 877 0 0 5 169.4

Trad Match 03 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 865 0 0 5 177.0

Trad Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 986 969 0 0 5 197.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY Trad Match 05 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 846 771 0 0 5 169.2

xRND 1 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 646 749 4 161.5

xRND 2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 621 733 4 155.3

xRND 3 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,095 1,026 6 182.5

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 11,457 10,953 0 0 64 179.0

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 847 984 0 0 5 169.4

Baker Match 02 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 753 615 0 0 5 150.6

Baker Match 03 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 800 894 0 0 5 160.0

Baker Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 799 890 0 0 5 159.8

Baker Match 05 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 719 881 0 0 5 143.8

Trad Match 01 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 730 829 0 0 5 146.0

Trad Match 02 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 811 866 0 0 5 162.2

Trad Match 03 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 848 868 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 04 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 894 843 0 0 5 178.8

Trad Match 05 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 771 846 0 0 5 154.2

xRND 1 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 581 781 4 145.3

xRND 2 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,025 939 6 170.8

xRND 3 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 1,104 1,221 7 157.7

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 10,682 11,457 0 0 67 159.4

WAGNER COLLEGE Baker Match 01 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 984 847 0 0 5 196.8

Baker Match 02 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 829 757 0 0 5 165.8

Baker Match 03 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 971 0 0 5 170.8
Baker Match 04 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 792 835 0 0 5 158.4

Baker Match 05 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 832 979 0 0 5 166.4

Trad Match 01 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 829 730 0 0 5 165.8

Trad Match 02 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 866 653 0 0 5 173.2

Trad Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 897 825 0 0 5 179.4

Trad Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 871 929 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 05 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 869 761 0 0 5 173.8

xRND 1 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 781 581 4 195.3

xRND 2 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 1 593 734 4 148.3

xRND 3 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,221 1,104 7 174.4

WAGNER COLLEGE Total 8 5 11,218 10,706 0 0 65 172.6

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Baker Match 01 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 966 809 0 0 5 193.2

Baker Match 02 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 921 754 0 0 5 184.2

Baker Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 834 967 0 0 5 166.8

Baker Match 04 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 865 684 0 0 5 173.0

Baker Match 05 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 1 0 881 719 0 0 5 176.2

Trad Match 01 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,024 822 0 0 5 204.8

Trad Match 02 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 972 848 0 0 5 194.4

Trad Match 03 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 825 897 0 0 5 165.0

Trad Match 04 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 1 969 986 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 05 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 946 0 0 5 207.0

xRND 1 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 1 0 749 646 4 187.3

xRND 2 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 1 0 706 595 4 176.5

xRND 3 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,079 1,187 6 179.8

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Total 9 4 11,826 10,860 0 0 64 184.8

Grand Total 65 65 109,524 109,524 0 0 652 168.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame



NEW JERSEY OPEN - Sunday Championship Bracket

123 153 186 133

1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

185 181 180 203 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

149 183 197 177

2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

166 145 175 160

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 # WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

170 197 167 200 166 179

Winner Match A

144 175 169 133 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

214 234 173 141 190 163 238 226 173 202 185

0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

213 179 187 154

4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

171 148 189 120 189

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 #

193 152 196 202 176 176

Loser Match BB

175 158 178 131 154 142 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

157 158 173 143 187 169 153 159 191 167

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY

174 175 138 159 190 167 4th Place

6 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

173 186 209 154

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 #

200 206 153 162 180 200

Loser Match CC

216 178 171 169 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

184 215 183 199 163 206 215 182 181 207

0 0.5 1 1 1 1 0 0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

147 164 136 146 6th Place

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 162 148 142

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

143 225 168 168 179 183 155

Loser Match DD

160 180 159 200 148 178 WAGNER COLLEGE

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

166 140 200 200 146 120 163 175 214 158 128

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY

164 123 158 181 164 149 8th Place

10 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

117 116 120 121

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

172 165 135 170 133 138

Loser Match EE

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

120 125 147 114 142 110

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY

10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

 

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

Match D  -   Lanes  39,40

WAGNER COLLEGE

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  41,42

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

WAGNER COLLEGE

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY

Match DD  -   Lanes  45,46

WAGNER COLLEGE

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

Lanes  47,48

Lanes  41,42

Match BB  -   Lanes  41,42

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

Match B  -   Lanes  45,46

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY

FELICIAN UNIVERSITY

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY0

Lanes  45,46

0

Final Standings

2nd Place

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

Match A  -   Lanes  47,48

Position Round

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY

Match F  -   Lanes  

HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

Match E  -   Lanes  35,36

Match AA  -   Lanes  39,40

Match EE -   Lanes  47,48

Match CC  -   Lanes  35,36

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  39,40

Lanes  35,36



NEW JERSEY OPEN
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

35,36 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 871                       FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 858                  35,36 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 865                HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 684                

39,40 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 847                       WAGNER COLLEGE 984                  39,40 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 966                ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 812                

41,42 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 809                       WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 966                  41,42 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 799                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 890                

45,46 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 864                       ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 728                  45,46 WAGNER COLLEGE 792                KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 835                

47,48 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 843                       HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 584                  47,48 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 910                MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 883                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

35,36 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 977                       LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 908                  35,36 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 854                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 897                

39,40 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 877                       FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 883                  39,40 WAGNER COLLEGE 832                MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 979                

41,42 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 757                       WAGNER COLLEGE 829                  41,42 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 607                KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 852                

45,46 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 753                       HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 615                  45,46 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 753                FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 958                

47,48 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 754                       WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 921                  47,48 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 881                NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 719                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

35,36 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 800                       KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 894                  35,36 WAGNER COLLEGE 829                NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 730                

39,40 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 839                       HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 654                  39,40 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 854                KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 772                

41,42 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 795                       MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 891                  41,42 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 822                WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1,024            

45,46 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 967                       WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 834                  45,46 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 763                HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 563                

47,48 WAGNER COLLEGE 854                       LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 971                  47,48 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 958                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 934                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

35,36 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 848                       WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 972                  35,36 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 659                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 941                

39,40 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 866                       NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 811                  39,40 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1,035            KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 946                

41,42 WAGNER COLLEGE 866                       HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 653                  41,42 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 846                NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 771                

45,46 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 847                       FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 877                  45,46 FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 876                LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 882                

47,48 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 763                       KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 900                  47,48 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 761                WAGNER COLLEGE 869                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

35,36 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 865                       MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 885                  35,36

39,40 HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 616                       LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 880                  39,40

41,42 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 796                       ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 764                  41,42

45,46 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 825                       WAGNER COLLEGE 897                  45,46

47,48 NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 848                       FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 868                  47,48

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

35,36 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 843                       NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 894                  35,36

39,40 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 929                       WAGNER COLLEGE 871                  39,40

41,42 KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 857                       FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 865                  41,42

45,46 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 741                       HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 608                  45,46

47,48 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 986                       WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 969                  47,48

0 0

0 0



NEW JERSEY OPEN
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 FEGGULIS, ELENI WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 257 215 170 167 268 0 0 1,077 5 215.40

2 HOFF, REBECCA NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 193 177 222 209 190 0 0 991 5 198.20

3 BROWN, LOGAN WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 213 213 154 240 155 0 0 975 5 195.00

4 JONES, SYDNEY WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 179 221 177 213 182 0 0 972 5 194.40

5 SPINA, JULIANNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 181 182 181 204 206 0 0 954 5 190.80

6 LUBRANO, ANGELIA WAGNER COLLEGE 160 196 212 183 199 0 0 950 5 190.00

7 LEHRER, JENNA MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 198 182 190 172 206 0 0 948 5 189.60

8 HOWARD, ALLYHSA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 211 158 211 150 211 0 0 941 5 188.20

9 MILLER, KATHERINE WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 187 179 178 184 209 0 0 937 5 187.40

10 POOLE, SIERRA MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 203 182 213 178 158 0 0 934 5 186.80

11 WANNER, CHARLIZE LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 188 154 200 189 201 0 0 932 5 186.40

12 MIRANDA, TOTIANA WAGNER COLLEGE 172 189 197 198 176 0 0 932 5 186.40

13 ORENSKY, SARAH LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 212 168 153 171 224 0 0 928 5 185.60

14 RAIMONDO, MEAGAN NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 120 222 191 226 143 0 0 902 5 180.40

15 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA WAGNER COLLEGE 179 203 165 173 180 0 0 900 5 180.00

16 WESTON, MADELYN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 179 193 187 195 143 0 0 897 5 179.40

17 HANAWAY, MEGAN KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 174 214 166 144 188 0 0 886 5 177.20

18 BRENNEMAN, MADISON KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 169 188 147 192 189 0 0 885 5 177.00

19 FRATICELLI, BLANCA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 221 187 153 173 143 0 0 877 5 175.40

20 JIMENEZ, SHAYNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 190 194 126 212 154 0 0 876 5 175.20

21 SWEENY, SIYAH MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 185 180 198 170 136 0 0 869 5 173.80

22 SROMOVSKI, CHLOE KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 145 181 187 162 187 0 0 862 5 172.40

23 WONG, TIFFANY ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 150 210 142 182 178 0 0 862 5 172.40

24 FERRARA, ASHLEY FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 163 179 171 167 165 0 0 845 5 169.00

25 SLOCUM, SAMANTHA FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 158 151 166 194 169 0 0 838 5 167.60

26 COCCARO, SAMANTHA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 167 167 182 169 151 0 0 836 5 167.20

27 WU, CARLY ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 151 196 194 132 138 0 0 811 5 162.20

28 MCNALLY , TIFFANY HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 130 158 161 164 190 0 0 803 5 160.60

29 CHRZANOWSKI, AMY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 185 161 0 198 211 0 0 755 4 188.75

30 KAIN, REBECCA NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 162 122 144 172 154 0 0 754 5 150.80

31 SNYDER, SYDNEY KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 0 156 175 192 213 0 0 736 4 184.00

32  TRACHSLER, ANNA NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 116 146 147 156 152 0 0 717 5 143.40

33 VILLALOBOS, DESIRE MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 169 146 0 222 168 0 0 705 4 176.25

34 OCASIO, SOFIA NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 139 144 144 131 132 0 0 690 5 138.00

35 BERGER, KATELYNN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 231 152 157 142 0 0 0 682 4 170.50

36 BOWERS , HANNAH HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 159 123 132 119 135 0 0 668 5 133.60

37 RIPLEY, MEGHAN KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 142 0 190 167 169 0 0 668 4 167.00

38 O'DONNELL, ERIN LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 135 189 168 140 0 0 632 4 158.00

39 WINDER, SARAH HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 99 126 111 115 153 0 0 604 5 120.80

40 DAVIS, MORGAN MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 0 176 244 178 0 0 598 3 199.33

41 DUDAS, MIRANDA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 188 144 0 0 221 0 0 553 3 184.33

42 HORNOR, SANDRA FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 187 167 191 0 0 545 3 181.67

43 STEWART , CORIN HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 87 130 119 98 99 0 0 533 5 106.60

44 OXMAN, JENNIFER FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 182 160 165 0 0 0 507 3 169.00

45 LUNA, VIVIAN FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 123 173 0 0 208 0 0 504 3 168.00

46 COLON, KRISTINA WAGNER COLLEGE 0 0 189 153 158 0 0 500 3 166.67



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

47 FERREIRA , BRIGIDMARIE HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 88 116 93 112 82 0 0 491 5 98.20

48 CARHART, AG WAGNER COLLEGE 148 0 0 164 156 0 0 468 3 156.00

49 MEDVETZ, AMANDA WAGNER COLLEGE 170 153 134 0 0 0 0 457 3 152.33

50 GIAMPAPA, GIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 146 122 0 0 168 0 0 436 3 145.33

51 RAO, ISABELLA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 134 139 156 0 0 0 0 429 3 143.00

52 DEJESUS, ERICA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 95 0 133 0 134 0 0 362 3 120.67

53 SOEDARMASTO, BRILLIAN MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 203 157 0 0 0 0 0 360 2 180.00

54 KAIM, SHAYLA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 146 166 0 0 312 2 156.00

55 CLOSS, GENNA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 0 146 165 0 0 0 311 2 155.50

56 SCHWEIZER, ALEXIS KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 142 161 0 0 0 0 0 303 2 151.50

57 CABALLERO, ARIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 151 0 141 0 0 0 292 2 146.00

58 DALTON, HANNAH FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 118 0 159 0 0 277 2 138.50

59 TRINGALI, BRIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 0 142 113 0 0 0 255 2 127.50

60 FOGARTY, EMILY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 1 167.00

61 DUGAN, EMILY WAGNER COLLEGE 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125 1 125.00

62 WRIGHT, ALLY LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 1 121.00

63 JOHNSON, AVA MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 108 1 108.00

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79



NEW JERSEY OPEN

        1 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

1       HOWARD, ALLYHSA 211          158          211          150         941      5            188.2 200             158           197           146           170           -           -           -           -           

1       SPINA, JULIANNA 181          182          181          204         954      5            190.8 139             191           214           202           149           -           -           -           -           

1       CHRZANOWSKI, AMY 185          161          -           198         755      4            188.8 166             174           178           182           214           -           -           -           -           

1       FOGARTY, EMILY 167          -           -           -         167      1            167.0 129             197           166           155           172           -           -           -           -           

1       JIMENEZ, SHAYNA 190          194          126          212         876      5            175.2 237             163           212           205           192           -           -           -           -           

1       OXMAN, JENNIFER -           182          160          165         507      3            169.0

1       DALTON, HANNAH -           -           118          -         277      2            138.5

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       Total 934          877          796          929         4,477   25          895.4 871             883           967           890           897           -           -           -           -           4,508              

1       Opponent Score 958          847          764          871         4,099   819.8 858             877           834           799           854           -           -           -           -           4,222              

1       Opponent MON MON ADEL WAG FEL KUT WIL NJC LIU -           -           -           -           

1       W/L L W W W 4 - 1 W W W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 5 - 0

1       

        2  MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        2 SWEENY, SIYAH 185          180          198          170         869      5            173.80 152             189           154           175           169           -           -           -           -           

        2 LEHRER, JENNA 198          182          190          172         948      5            189.60 193             185           172           160           180           -           -           -           -           

        2 POOLE, SIERRA 203          182          213          178         934      5            186.80 170             202           214           163           204           -           -           -           -           

        2 SOEDARMASTO, BRILLIAN 203          157          -           -         360      2            180.00 185             234           159           175           220           -           -           -           -           

        2 VILLALOBOS, DESIRE 169          146          -           222         705      4            176.25 143             167           192           210           206           -           -           -           -           

        2 DAVIS, MORGAN -           -           176          244         598      3            199.33

        2 JOHNSON, AVA -           -           108          -         108      1            108.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 958          847          885          986         4,522   25          904.4 843             977           891           883           979           -           -           -           -           4,573              

        2 Opponent Score 934          877          865          969         4,416   883.2 584             908           795           910           832           -           -           -           -           4,029              

        2 Opponent FDU FDU KUT WIL HFU LIU ADEL FEL WAG -           -           -           -           
        2 W/L W L W W 4 - 1 W W W L W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 4 - 1
        2 

        3  LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        3 WRIGHT, ALLY 121          -           -           -         121      1            121.00 211             168           195           191           199           -           -           -           -           

        3 COCCARO, SAMANTHA 167          167          182          169         836      5            167.20 154             204           200           196           196           -           -           -           -           

        3 ORENSKY, SARAH 212          168          153          171         928      5            185.60 135             116           209           254           124           -           -           -           -           

        3 WANNER, CHARLIZE 188          154          200          189         932      5            186.40 150             229           174           161           146           -           -           -           -           

        3 RAO, ISABELLA 134          139          156          -         429      3            143.00 159             191           193           164           189           -           -           -           -           

        3 O'DONNELL, ERIN -           135          189          168         632      4            158.00

        3 KAIM, SHAYLA -           -           -           146         312      2            156.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 822          763          880          843         4,190   25          838.0 809             908           971           966           854           -           -           -           -           4,508              

        3 Opponent Score 1,024       900          616          894         4,310   862.0 966             977           854           812           897           -           -           -           -           4,506              

        3 Opponent WIL KUT HFU NJC WIL MON WAG ADEL FDU -           -           -           -           
        3 W/L L L W L 2 - 3 L L W W L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 3
        3 

        4  ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        4 DEJESUS, ERICA 95            -           133          -         362      3            120.67 152             154           127           156           146           -           -           -           -           

        4 WU, CARLY 151          196          194          132         811      5            162.20 148             172           150           153           122           -           -           -           -           

        4 GIAMPAPA, GIANNA 146          122          -           -         436      3            145.33 162             157           169           186           157           -           -           -           -           

        4 WONG, TIFFANY 150          210          142          182         862      5            172.40 144             132           194           166           147           -           -           -           -           

        4 FRATICELLI, BLANCA 221          187          153          173         877      5            175.40 122             139           155           151           181           -           -           -           -           

        4 CABALLERO, ARIANNA -           151          -           141         292      2            146.00

        4 TRINGALI, BRIANNA -           -           142          113         255      2            127.50

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 763          866          764          741         3,895   25          779.0 728             754           795           812           753           -           -           -           -           3,842              

        4 Opponent Score 563          811          796          608         3,647   729.4 864             921           891           966           958           -           -           -           -           4,600              

        4 Opponent HFU NJC FDU HFU KUT WIL MON LIU FEL -           -           -           -           
        4 W/L W W L W 3 - 2 L L L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 5

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



NEW JERSEY OPEN
        4 

        5  NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        5 OCASIO, SOFIA 139          144          144          131         690      5            138.00 179             186           151           152           139           -           -           -           -           

        5  TRACHSLER, ANNA 116          146          147          156         717      5            143.40 137             118           177           156           172           -           -           -           -           

        5 KAIN, REBECCA 162          122          144          172         754      5            150.80 152             166           148           162           134           -           -           -           -           

        5 RAIMONDO, MEAGAN 120          222          191          226         902      5            180.40 212             132           168           158           127           -           -           -           -           

        5 HOFF, REBECCA 193          177          222          209         991      5            198.20 167             151           156           171           147           -           -           -           -           

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 730          811          848          894         4,054   25          810.8 847             753           800           799           719           -           -           -           -           3,918              

        5 Opponent Score 829          866          868          843         4,252   850.4 984             615           894           890           881           -           -           -           -           4,264              

        5 Opponent WAG ADEL FEL LIU WAG HFU KUT FDU WIL -           -           -           -           
        5 W/L L L L W 1 - 4 L W L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 4
        5 

        6  KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        6 RIPLEY, MEGHAN 142          -           190          167         668      4            167.00 168             181           162           159           170           -           -           -           -           

        6 SCHWEIZER, ALEXIS 142          161          -           -         303      2            151.50 181             165           139           178           137           -           -           -           -           

        6 HANAWAY, MEGAN 174          214          166          144         886      5            177.20 140             187           213           161           185           -           -           -           -           

        6 BRENNEMAN, MADISON 169          188          147          192         885      5            177.00 177             168           168           203           156           -           -           -           -           

        6 SROMOVSKI, CHLOE 145          181          187          162         862      5            172.40 198             176           212           134           204           -           -           -           -           

        6 SNYDER, SYDNEY -           156          175          192         736      4            184.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 772          900          865          857         4,340   25          868.0 864             877           894           835           852           -           -           -           -           4,322              

        6 Opponent Score 854          763          885          865         4,402   880.4 728             883           800           792           607           -           -           -           -           3,810              

        6 Opponent FEL LIU MON FEL ADEL FDU NJC WAG HFU -           -           -           -           
        6 W/L L W L L 1 - 4 W L W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 4 - 1
        6 

        7  WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        7 FEGGULIS, ELENI 257          215          170          167         1,077   5            215.40 248             142           171           195           227           -           -           -           -           

        7 DUDAS, MIRANDA 188          144          -           -         553      3            184.33 194             211           168           164           139           -           -           -           -           

        7 MILLER, KATHERINE 187          179          178          184         937      5            187.40 175             180           176           147           178           -           -           -           -           

        7 JONES, SYDNEY 179          221          177          213         972      5            194.40 179             189           143           179           171           -           -           -           -           

        7 BROWN, LOGAN 213          213          154          240         975      5            195.00 170             199           176           180           166           -           -           -           -           

        7 CLOSS, GENNA -           -           146          165         311      2            155.50

        7 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 1,024       972          825          969         4,825   25          965.0 966             921           834           865           881           -           -           -           -           4,467              

        7 Opponent Score 822          848          897          986         4,499   899.8 809             754           967           684           719           -           -           -           -           3,933              

        7 Opponent LIU FEL WAG MON LIU ADEL FDU HFU NJC -           -           -           -           
        7 W/L W W L L 3 - 2 W W L W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 4 - 1
        7 

        8  WAGNER COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        8 LUBRANO, ANGELIA 160          196          212          183         950      5            190.00 245             140           211           172           182           -           -           -           -           

        8 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA 179          203          165          173         900      5            180.00 203             182           158           150           160           -           -           -           -           

        8 MEDVETZ, AMANDA 170          153          134          -         457      3            152.33 178             162           159           153           168           -           -           -           -           

        8 CARHART, AG 148          -           -           164         468      3            156.00 184             193           165           157           149           -           -           -           -           

        8 MIRANDA, TOTIANA 172          189          197          198         932      5            186.40 174             152           161           160           173           -           -           -           -           

        8 DUGAN, EMILY -           125          -           -         125      1            125.00

        8 COLON, KRISTINA -           -           189          153         500      3            166.67

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 829          866          897          871         4,332   25          866.4 984             829           854           792           832           -           -           -           -           4,291              

        8 Opponent Score 730          653          825          929         3,898   779.6 847             757           971           835           979           -           -           -           -           4,389              

        8 Opponent NJC HFU WIL FDU NJC FEL LIU KUT MON -           -           -           -           
        8 W/L W W W L 4 - 1 W W L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 3
        8 



NEW JERSEY OPEN

        9  FELICIAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        9 SLOCUM, SAMANTHA 158          151          166          194         838      5            167.60 162             151           148           202           207           -           -           -           -           

        9 FERRARA, ASHLEY 163          179          171          167         845      5            169.00 174             139           199           197           200           -           -           -           -           

        9 LUNA, VIVIAN 123          173          -           -         504      3            168.00 161             129           159           181           170           -           -           -           -           

        9 BERGER, KATELYNN 231          152          157          142         682      4            170.50 195             191           159           181           194           -           -           -           -           

        9 WESTON, MADELYN 179          193          187          195         897      5            179.40 166             147           174           149           187           -           -           -           -           

        9 HORNOR, SANDRA -           -           187          167         545      3            181.67

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 854          848          868          865         4,311   25          862.2 858             757           839           910           958           -           -           -           -           4,322              

        9 Opponent Score 772          972          848          857         4,331   866.2 871             829           654           883           753           -           -           -           -           3,990              

        9 Opponent KUT WIL NJC KUT FDU WAG HFU MON ADEL -           -           -           -           
        9 W/L W L W W 3 - 2 L L W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 2
        9 

      10  HOLY FAMILY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

      10 FERREIRA , BRIGIDMARIE 88            116          93            112         491      5            98.20 103             118           137           130           111           -           -           -           -           

      10 STEWART , CORIN 87            130          119          98          533      5            106.60 112             95             161           114           109           -           -           -           -           

      10 BOWERS , HANNAH 159          123          132          119         668      5            133.60 118             139           123           175           144           -           -           -           -           

      10 WINDER, SARAH 99            126          111          115         604      5            120.80 122             132           108           132           125           -           -           -           -           

      10 MCNALLY , TIFFANY 130          158          161          164         803      5            160.60 129             131           125           133           118           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 Total 563          653          616          608         3,099   25          619.8 584             615           654           684           607           -           -           -           -           3,144              

      10 Opponent Score 763          866          880          741         4,191   838.2 843             753           839           865           852           -           -           -           -           4,152              

      10 Opponent ADEL WAG LIU ADEL MON NJC FEL WIL KUT -           -           -           -           
      10 W/L L L L L 0 - 5 L L L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 5
      10 


